In accordance with

Rules6.2,6,3 &6.5 of L l Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o @ Notice of statement of affairs

Insoivency Act 1986.

,I i:\
g M

Companies House

*A7DP5YDT*
24/08/2018 #235
COMPANIES HOUSE

HTMTMNAWIOD

Company details

1
Company number IO_FEJTI?I?E’T

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript o7 in

Company name in full | Frog Island Scaffolding Services Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forenama(s) Lauren Rachel

Surname Cullen

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumber] 52 Ravensfield Gardens

Street I Epsom
|

Post town l Surrey

County/Region |

e [K[T [T 8] [0[8 [R

Country

u Liguidator's name @

e S o

Surname another liuidator,

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street | anather liquidator.
|

Post town |

County/Region l

e [ [ [T T T T

Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

[ B8 Pofofils

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
{nsolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signatuie

X 7L_JL_C_.4._Jt}\_JL___,

Signature date

ih [l Blolils

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Frog Island Scaffolding Services Limited

on the 13 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Z)Aé(//(//:g e a7,
o e
Signed % e g

Dated /P &= /¢




Frog Island Scaffolding Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 6,546.00

6.546.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

> o ) X
Signature%/éﬂfgz-é‘z" Date ¢ T~ &

6,546.00



Frog Island Scaffolding Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,546.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NI Fund - Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,000.00
Employee Arrears/Ho! Pay 1,000.00
2,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,546.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
4,546.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicatle (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,546.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,546.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,546.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 115,014.21
Empioyees 1,000.00
NI Fund 1,000.00
Banks/Institutions 49,999.94
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 100,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 3,075.56
270,089.71
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {265,543.71)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (265,543.71)
Issued and called up capitai
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (265,643.71)

7

Signaturﬂi g,g Date 75— & — /ﬁ’




81101 8L0Z IsnBiny €|

60°G10Z oA TOS SdI

1 jo { abeg

aineubig

L2'680'892 Bunejo) seuug 9
v6°'666'tC Y36 29 ‘mobseln 188.G JUBOUIA IS LOL 00| Uiy paliwil 8ouUBUI [RIBUILWOYD GSL SPAOIT €010
00'000'Ge LT} 1X9 ‘0001 X089 Qd ‘youelg uoyqIng 9|d Mueq spAol <010
00'000'% Z4€ 929 'weybuwug ‘Aep piojyoreH ‘asnoH axe|g pI7 eses|oiny xe7 LOT0
LZPLOLLL dfs v1dl AIOUNS ‘1exiewmals ‘peoy Bunesi) ‘weg wiey dwe) Ao|Buny uay Iy 00710
95'6/0'¢ XVl 6Xg 'sadnas 10 10 - suolsny g anusiay WH ¢0HD
ZZ1 863N "INAL NOdN F1LSYIMAN
00000004 'LojUBqBUOT ‘MaIA %d Uolusg Z0ZEdE WOOH ‘Hun BullpueH swielD Aousjosu| 1VA - SWOJSND R 8NUBABH WH  00HD
3 ssalppy owepN Aoy

sio}pai) Auedwo) - g
pajwi sadlaleg Buipjoyeds puejs] Bold
PSyWIT XN 03 B u9lIny



8L:0L 8102 1snbny ¢

0102 J8A DS Sdi | jo | afeg

’

i \ ainjeubig

001 00°1 Buyeio] seuiug AeUIpIO 2
0005 0oL 05 0oL Aeuipio T4 914 ‘Aaung ‘uoyqIng ‘peOY UBDIBUOY /8 J005 siuuag I 00SH
0005 00k 05 00l Areupio Fidl HOUNS 19IEWMOIS ‘peoY BunealD ‘uieg wied a&mm__w AoiBuny ylauuaX - 00
dn peyeny aieyssed saipys anjep
wy jejor dn pajien  JO ©ON jeujwoN  adA)] ssalippy auweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
peywi sediales Buipjoyess puejs| 6oi4
Pa)IWI] N ©J B usind



LIQQ2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

Lauren Rachel Culien

Where to send

Company name Cu"en & CO UK lelted

Address

52 Ravensfield Gardens

PFost towm

|
f Epsom
|
|

Surrey

County/Region

= [«[r[1]e] fols[r

Caunzy

IDX

Telephone

0203 8877 200
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, howaever for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




